Specifications
Length:  9"-21" (229mm - 533mm)
Height Adjustment: +3.5mm
Depth Adjustment: +2.0/-1.0mm
Maximum Drawer Side Thickness: 16 mm
Max Load Capacity: 34kg (75lb)/pair
Travel: Full Extension
Mount: Undermount

Item Description
280-9421
280-9431
280-9441
5775 McLaughlin Rd, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3P7
 TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564
inquiries@comtradsourcing.com | www.comtradsourcing.com
280-9411
Item No. Drawer Length
Overall Cabinet
Depth
Cabinet Depth With Bracket
Profile Length
System Screw Locations
MAX MIN A B
1A89F229 229 (9") 305 (12") 299 (11-25/32") 266 (10-15/32") 256 (10-1/16") 133 (5-1/4") 229 (9")
1A89F305 305 (12") 381 (15") 369 (14-9/16") 326 (12-7/8") 318 (12-1/2") 165 (6-1/2") 261 (10-1/4")
1A89F381 381 (15") 457 (18") 446 (17-9/16") 403 (15-7/8") 394 (15-1/2") 165 (6-1/2") 357 (14-1/16")
1A89F457 457 (18") 533 (21") 522 (20-9/16") 479 (18-7/8") 470 (18-1/2") 261 (10-1/4") 453 (17-13/16")
1A89F533 533 (21") 610 (24") 598 (23-9/16") 555 (21-7/8") 546 (21-1/2") 261 (10-1/4") 517 (20-3/8")
Fit with American standard 3" cabinet depth system.
Note: Holes other than those shown are stamped for internal manufacturing purposes and may change without notice.
1A89F - 12" Push-Open Undermount Slide
1A89F - 15" Push-Open Undermount Slide